
 

49589 Tender Register Page 1 

Tender Register  

Tender No: 49589 
Tender Title: Provision of Traffic Management Services 

Tender Description: 

The Principal invites tenders for the provision of Traffic Management 
Services on work sites within the City of Stirling. 
 
The Works to be performed under this tender consist of all work necessary 
to provide for the safe movement of traffic and the protection of persons and 
property through and/or around the work sites within the City of Stirling 
boundaries when requested by the Principal, including the provision of 
Traffic Management Plans (TMPs) as required. 
 
The Principal intends to award Contracts to up to four Tenderers as part of a 
Panel and reserves the right to award more or fewer suppliers if deemed 
appropriate.   
 
The Principal intends, but is not bound to distribute services among Panel 
members based on price, availability, quality of services as well as overall 
performance of Panel members against nominated Key Performance 
Indicators (KPIs) throughout the duration of the Panel. 
 
The initial term of the Panel is for two years, plus two extension options of 
one year each to be exercised at the Principal’s discretion. 
 

Advertisement 
Details: 

10 August 2024  
The West Australian 

Tender Deadline Date 
and Time: 11 September 2024 14:00 

Tender Opening Date 
and Time: 11 September 2024 14:00 

 
Tenderers 

1 Altus Traffic Pty. Ltd. 
2 Contra-Flow Pty Ltd t/a Contraflow 
3 Downer EDI Works Pty Ltd t/a Downer 
4 Downer EDI Works Pty Ltd (Alt 49589.1) t/a Downer 
5 Evolution Traffic Management Pty Ltd 
6 LGC Traffic Management 
7 Luxworks Traffic Control And Management Pty Ltd t/a Lux Traffic 
8 Overwatch Traffic Services Pty Ltd 
9 Par Traffic Solutions Pty Ltd t/a Par Traffic Solutions 
10 The Trustee for TMSW Unit Trust t/a Traffic Force 
11 WARP Traffic Management 
12 Workforce Road Services Pty Limited 

 
  



 

49589 Tender Register Page 2 

Tender Register  

 
Advertisement Notice Tender awarded by: 

 

Council 

Date of Council Meeting / CEO Award: 

3 December 2024 

Council Resolution: 

Council Resolution 1224/014 

 
Estimated Annual Contract Value: $2,472,497 (exclusive of GST) 

 
Successful Tenderer (s) to be part of Panel 
Contra-Flow Pty Ltd t/a Contraflow 
Par Traffic Solutions Pty Ltd t/a Par Traffic Solutions 
WARP Traffic Management 

 


